LTE Measurement Guide Rev.1.1 - M. Beer 08.2007 - RSI004_0E
Rohde & Schwarz Products:
R&S®FSQ, R&S®FSQ-K100, R&S®FSQ-K101,
R&S®SMU200A, R&S®SMATE200A, R&S®SMJ100A,
R&S®AFQ100A, R&S®AMU200A, R&S®WinIQSIM2TM,
LTE Measurement Guide
Application Note
The object of this application note is to illustrate how to setup and analyze a 3GPP EUTRA/LTE downlink

Allocation
Summary
Ordering information
LTE Measurement Guide- Rev.1.1 38 Rohde & Schwarz
6 Ordering information
Type of instrument
Signal Analyzer
Base Units
R&S® FSQ3 Frequency range 20 Hz to 3.6 GHz 1155.5001.03
R&S® FSQ8 Frequency range 20 Hz to 8 GHz 1155.5001.08
R&S® FSQ26 Frequency range 20 Hz to 26.5 GHz 1155.5001.26
R&S® FSQ40 Frequency range 20 Hz to 40 GHz 1155.5001.40
Analysis Applications
R&S® FSQ-K100 Application Firmware 3GPP EUTRA/LTE Downlink 1308.9006.02
R&S® FSQ-K101 Application Firmware 3GPP EUTRA/LTE Uplink *1308.9058.02
*ask local Rohde & Schwarz representative for further information
Signal Generator
R&S® SMU200A
Base Unit
R&S® SMU200A Vector Signal Generator 1141.2005.02
RF Path A
R&S® SMU-B102 Frequency range 100 kHz to 2.2 GHz 1141.8503.02
R&S® SMU-B103 Frequency range 100 kHz to 3 GHz 1141.8603.02
R&S® SMU-B104 Frequency range 100 kHz to 4 GHz 1141.8703.02
R&S® SMU-B106 Frequency range 100 kHz to 6 GHz 1141.8803.02
RF Path B
R&S® SMU-B202 Frequency range 100 kHz to 2.2 GHz 1141.9400.02
R&S® SMU-B203 Frequency range 100 kHz to 3 GHz 1141.9500.02
Baseband
R&S® SMU-B9
Baseband Generator with ARB (128 M Samples) and
Digital Modulation (realtime)
1161.0766.02
R&S® SMU-B10 Baseband Generator with ARB (64 M Samples)
and Digital Modulation (realtime)
1141.7007.02
R&S® SMU-B11 Baseband Generator with ARB (16 M Samples)
and Digital Modulation (realtime)
1159.8411.02
R&S® SMU-B13 Baseband Main Module 1403.9109.02
R&S® SMU-K55 Digital Standard 3GPP EUTRA/LTE 1408.7310.02
R&S® SMU-K255 Digital Standard 3GPP EUTRA/LTE for WinIQSIM2TM 1408.7362.02
R&S® SMJ100A
Base Unit
R&S® SMJ100A Vector Signal Generator 1403.4507.02
R&S® SMJ-B103 Frequency range 100 kHz to 3 GHz 1403.8502.02